
34
by B Azwar 34

Submission date: 05-May-2023 09:19AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2084644535
File name: 4785-18882-1-PB.pdf (399.6K)
Word count: 3988
Character count: 22480



1

8

15

18

19

25



1

1

3

7

10

21



2

3

8

20

28



1

7

26

27



1

4

5

5

12

12

24



7



6

6

6

10

11

14

17

22

23



7

9

16



13





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

34
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Sukma Murni, Siti Ruqoyyah.
"DEVELOPMENT OF TEACHING MATERIALS
USING A REALISTIC MATHEMATICS
EDUCATION APPROACH IN A MULTIPLE
INTELLIGENCES PERSPECTIVE OF
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS",
PrimaryEdu - Journal of Primary Education,
2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Ibn Khaldun
Student Paper

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

ejournal.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

Ermawati Zulikhatin Nuroh, Fany Frestiya
Adiyawati. "The influence of digital
storytelling on story writing skills of class II
elementary school students", JURNAL
PENDIDIKAN DASAR NUSANTARA, 2023
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Baryanto Baryanto. "Manajemen Kepala
Madrasah Dalam Meningkatkan Kualitas
Pendidikan Di MTS Nurul Kamal Kabupaten
Rejang Lebong", Tadbir : Jurnal Studi
Manajemen Pendidikan, 2017
Publication

journal.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

Tri Andari, Restu Lusiana, Suherman.
"Teaching Material Topology: Development
in Metacognitive Ability", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

www.jatit.org
Internet Source

An Najmi Fikri Ramadhan.
"TRANSFORMATION OF TAFSIR AT-TANWIR
AUDIOVISUAL ON YOUTUBE IN THE VERSE
OF UMMATAN WASATHA", QiST: Journal of
Quran and Tafseer Studies, 2022
Publication



15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Murniyanto Murniyanto, Ummul Khair.
"Manajemen Pendidikan Pada Tadris
Bahasa Indonesia STAIN Curup", Tadbir :
Jurnal Studi Manajemen Pendidikan, 2019
Publication

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Purwokerto
Student Paper

M. Arif Rahman Hakim, Andri Saputra. "Efek
Washback Ujian Nasional Subyek Bahasa
Inggris Pada Tingkat Sekolah Menengah
Pertama (SMP) di Indonesia", Tadbir : Jurnal
Studi Manajemen Pendidikan, 2020
Publication

journal.uinsi.ac.id
Internet Source

Nova Dwi Rahayu, Zulherman, Ika Yatri.
"Animated Video Media Based on Adobe
After Effects (AEF) Application: An Empirical
Study for Elementary School Students",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

S H Lilik, R Rusno. "Development of
accounting learning module using scientific
approach through interactive video", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

www.scitepress.org
Internet Source

Setyo Eko Atmojo, Beny Dwi Lukitoaji. "An
Analysis of Competency Achievement of
Elementary Teacher Candidates in Micro
Teaching During The Covid-19 Pandemic",
Jurnal Basicedu, 2022
Publication

Beni Azwar. "Penguatan Self-Regulation
Anak Panti Asuhan Aisyah Curup Selama
Belajar Daring di Masa Pandemi Covid 19",
Islamic Counseling : Jurnal Bimbingan
Konseling Islam, 2022
Publication

Bonifasia Ekta Fima Natalia.
"PHILOSOPHICAL BASIS ON EDUCATION
PRINCIPLE OF TAMANSISWA IN THE
BEGINNING OF ITS ESTABLISHMENT",
Academy of Education Journal, 2021
Publication

Haryanto Haryanto, Asrial Asrial, M. Dwi
Wiwik Ernawati. "E-Worksheet for Science
Processing Skills Using Kvisoft Flipbook",
International Journal of Online and
Biomedical Engineering (iJOE), 2020
Publication



28 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source


